
Pos

1

2

3

4

Not classified

DNS

DNS

No.

48

87

26

78

68

69

Name

Theo Borglund

Stefan Fransson

Johanna Innerfors

Tonie Bjelkenhoff

Jonas Jonsson

Patrik Gunnarsson

Class

80-Racing Senior

80-Racing Senior

80-Racing Senior

Fiddy-Racing Senior 15HK

Fiddy-Racing Senior 15HK

Fiddy-Racing Senior 15HK

Laps

15

15

15

15

Diff

5.247

9.866

41.219

DNS

DNS

Gap

5.247

4.619

31.353

Total Tm

10:33.674

10:38.921

10:43.540

11:14.893

Best Tm

41.737

41.764

42.105

44.109

In Lap

10

9

12

4

0

0

Licens

SWE

Klubb

Strängnäs AMF

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.247

Avg. Speed

70,049

Best Lap Tm

41.737

Best Speed

70,901

Best Lap by

48 - Theo Borglund

Printed: 2010-07-06 21:54:39

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Johanna Rydergren

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SMK Västerås Karting

RM4 Minimoto, SMK Västerås Karting

80-Racing Senior

Final 2, 15 varv

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:56:08

Hälla Ring 0,822 Km

2010-07-04 13:48


