RM4 Minimoto, SMK Västerås Karting S												Sorted on Laps
80-Racing Senior							Hälla Ring 0,822 Km					
Final 2, 15 varv						2010-07-04 13:48						
Race (15 Laps) started at 13:56:08												
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Gap	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Licens	Klubb	Comment
1	48	Theo Borglund	80-Racing Senior	15			10:33.674	41.737	10			
2	87	Stefan Fransson	80-Racing Senior	15	5.247	5.247	10:38.921	41.764	9			
3	26	Johanna Innerfors	80-Racing Senior	15	9.866	4.619	10:43.540	42.105	12	SWE	Strängnäs AMF	
4	78	Tonie Bjelkenhoff	Fiddy-Racing Seni	15	41.219	31.353	11:14.893	44.109	4			
Not classif	ied											
DNS	68	Jonas Jonsson	Fiddy-Racing Seni		DNS				0			
DNS	69	Patrik Gunnarsson	Fiddy-Racing Seni		DNS				0			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
5.247	70,049	41.737	70,901	48 - Theo Borglund			
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Johanna Rydergren Orbit							
Race Director							
				www.mylaps.com			